

## International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention

e-ISSN: 2319 – 7722 p-ISSN: 2319 – 7714

## CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Two mature lovers far from each other, the Yin and the Yang, a father far from his baby love Oonagh Amber, growing up far from him, having nightmares, negative thoughts, where and in what condition, nightmares who is touching her. Why don't you come to me my Queen? I am faithful and remain faithful to you my sweetheart. I am here to make you happier, not worrier. Your worries are my worries. Your pains are my pains. Your happiness is my priority. I want to be your slave, I will do whatever you wish, whatever I have is yours, all is yours, I want to take all your suffering away; An overview of some Poems about missing someone you love" has been published in International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI).

## Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Yudhistir S.M.F. Jugessur

Journal Name: International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

Journal Web: www.ijhssi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2024

Publication Month: May

*Vol No.*: 13

Issue No.: 05



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

E-mail ID: ijhssi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijhssi.org

Impact Factor: 5.35

UGC Approval Serial Number: 4098 & UGC Journal Number: 47449